ORARIO CLASSE - 3Bd (20:00)
LUN

10.30

11.20
11.20

12.10
12.10
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13.00

13.50

Economia Aziendale

ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "I.T.C. DI VITTORIO - I.T.I. LATTANZIO" - ROMA

MAR

INGLESE

LETTERE(ita-sto)

MATEMATICA

Economia Aziendale

MER

MATEMATICA

GIO VEN
LETTERE(ita-sto)
LETTERE(ita-sto)
Economia Aziendale
INFORMATICA INGLESE
Spagnolo Spagnolo
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